TRIAL>

FIM TRIALZ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO RIDER/MO E

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

211

204

220

224

201

212

214

230

216

264

265

223

245

221

227

217

274

MARCELLI Gabriel

Montesa TRIAL2
Montesa RG Trial

PETRELLA Luca

Beta TRIAL2

GELABERT ROURA Aniol
Scorpa TRIAL2

MORET CLOTA Francesc

Montesa TRIAL2
Montesa RG Trial

GRATTAROLA Matteo

Honda TRIAL2

SEMBENINI NILS MONTESA REDMOTO TEAM

MARTYN Toby

Beta TRIAL2

PEACE Jack

Sherco TRIAL2

FERRER Alexandre

Sherco TRIAL2

PEDERSEN Hakon

Gas Gas TRIAL2

MIGUEL Eric
TRRS
RFME -SPEA

TRIAL2

COLAIRO Teo
Gas Gas
Team FFM

TRIAL2

HAGA Sondre

TRRS TRIAL2

GANDOLA Lorenzo
Vertigo
Vertigo Team

TRIAL2

PERRET Julien

Gas Gas TRIAL2

AVENDANO David

Vertigo TRIAL2

GREEN Billy
Montesa
Montesa RG Trial

TRIAL2

MEDINYA Pol
TRRS
RFME -SPEA

TRIAL2

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

ESP

ITA

ESP

ESP

ITA

GBR

GBR

FRA

NOR

ESP

FRA

NOR

ITA

FRA

VEN

GBR

ESP

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

S3

SECTION SCORES

S6
5

S6

S6

S6

S6

Ss7

s7

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

5
1

S10
5

5

0
0

Si1

s11
5

2

5)
0

S12

S12
5)

5

TRIAL2 RESULTS - 313/7

5
5

Sl

S13
5

5

0
0

S14

S14
5

5

0
2

Sl

S15
2

1

rmﬁp ©F

TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 7 - 21-22/09/19

22/09/2019 - 17:07 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
37 1 38
L120 MoT1[2[3][5]r
L2 17 (1932|060
LAP TOTAL 42 0 42
L1 22 o]1]2(3][5]P
L220 (17(4|1(2]|6 |0
LAPTOTAL 52 V] 52
L1135 ogJ1[2]3[s5]°P
1217 (8]0 ]|2]1 9]0
LAP TOTAL 50 7 57
L o) ojl1]2[3][5]P
L2 27 [17|/3]1f0]9]0
LAPTOTAL 62 2 64
L138 o 12 P
1224 (15|21 |1 (11 fo0
LAP TOTAL 61 4 65
L1 28 of1|2]|3]|5]|FP
L233 [13|/3]2(3
LAPTOTAL 63 8 71
L137 [o[1[2]3s5]°P
L2 26 91912 |0]J10]0
LAP TOTAL 71 1 72
L1 45 of1]2]|3]|5]FP
L226 (141 |1(1 130
LAPTOTAL 71 5 78
L132 Mo[1[2[3][5]r
L1239 (13[(3]0 |1 (13 ]2
LAP TOTAL 80 0 80
L1 44 o]1]2(3][5]P
l236 |9 | 5|11 140
LAPTOTAL 84 1 85
L1141 o123 s5]°P
1243 (12|10 |1 (16 ]0
LAP TOTAL 82 4 86
L1 42 ojl1]2[3][5]P
L240 [10)/4 )01 ]15]0
LAPTOTAL 77 10 87
L142 o123 ]s5]°P
1235 [(14|/0]1]0(15]0
LAP TOTAL 88 0 88
L1 46 of1|2]|3]|5]|FP
L242 J10|1]0(4 J15]0
LAPTOTAL 89 0 89
L1 47 o123 s5 P
L2 42 (102 |10 (17 ]0
LAP TOTAL o3 0 93
L1 46 of1]2]|3]|5]FP
L247 |9 (3|00 (180
LAPTOTAL 92 0 93
L148 o123 5P
L1244 (832|017 ]1
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POS NO RIDER/MO

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

TRIAL>

FIM TRIALZ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

271

222

219

250

226

225

234

215

231

218

232

228

247

270

269

249

MEMPOER Marco
Beta TRIAL2

PIARDI Sergio
Beta TRIAL2

MIDDLETON Kyle

Gas Gas TRIAL2
TRUEBA TIO Gerard

Beta TRIAL2
REUMSCHUESSEL Paul

TRRS TRIAL2

Team TRS Germany

GUNVALDSEN Jarand matias

TRRS TRIAL2
RIBAU LOPEZ Sergio

Sherco TRIAL2
FAUDE Max

Beta TRIAL2

SUAREZ JAMBRINA Pablo

Gas Gas TRIAL2
RFME -SPEA

HOGAN Connor

Gas Gas TRIAL2

Hippel-Racing

RIOBO HERMELO Martin

Montesa TRIAL2
RFME -SPEA

JERVIS Hugo

TRRS TRIAL2
SPREAFICO Mattia

Sherco TRIAL2
ROPER Josh

Sherco TRIAL2
BLANC-GONNET Daniel

Gas Gas TRIAL2
BAYLES Chris

Gas Gas TRIAL2

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

AUT

ITA

AUS

ESP

DEU

NOR

ESP

DEU

ESP

AUS

ESP

GBR

ITA

USA

AUS

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S6

S6

S6

S7

S7

S7

S8
1

5

rmﬁp ©F
TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 7 - 21-22/09/19
TRIAL2 RESULTS - 313/7

22/09/2019 - 17:07 - PAGE 2

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

5
5

5
5

S10
5

5

5)
5

Si1

s11
5

5

5
5)

S12

S12
5

5

5
5

S13

S13
5

5

5
5

S14

S14
5

5

0
5

S15

S15
5

3

L1 42
L2 50
LAP TOTAL
L1 47
L2 47

LAP TOTAL
L1 51
L2 43
LAP TOTAL
L1 47
L2 46
LAP TOTAL
L1 49
L2 46
LAP TOTAL
L1 53
L2 46
LAP TOTAL
L1 52
L2 43
LAP TOTAL
L1 52
L2 51
LAP TOTAL
L1 52
L2 50
LAP TOTAL
L1 59
L2 48
LAP TOTAL
L1 51
L2 55
LAP TOTAL
L1 57
L2 53
LAP TOTAL
L1 53
L2 49
LAP TOTAL
L1 63
L2 56
LAP TOTAL
L1 57
L2 55
LAP TOTAL
L1 64
L2 59

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
92 2 94
0 2 |3[5]|P
9 1111710
94 0 94
0 2 3 5 P
9 10180
94 0 94
0 2 3 5 P
7 113101610
93 2 95
0 2 3 5 P
9 ofofi8]o0
95 0 95
0 2 3 5 P
7 olo i8]0
99 0 99
0 2 3 5 P
8 1{of19]0
95 5 100
0 23 [s[p
10 1101810
103 0 103
0 235 |P
7 olof20]0
102 3 105
0 2 3 5 P
7 1111900
107 0 107
0 2 3 5 P
4 1/o020]0
106 4 110
0 2 3 5 P
8 ofoflfo
110 0 110
0 2 3 5 P
5 120200
102 16 118
0 2 3 5 P
7 3/0f19]0
119 0 119
0 2 3 5 P
4 1023 ]0
112 0 122
0 23 [s[p
5 0|0 [22 |10
123 0 123
0 235 |P
3 212300
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POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

TRIAL >

FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

1

67

69

33

73

22

34

66

38

INFOMEG

BOU Toni
Montesa
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

RAGA SANS Adam
TRRS

FUJINAMI Takahisa
Montesa
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

FAJARDO Jeroni
Gas Gas

BUSTO Jaime
Vertigo
Vertigo Team

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

GELABERT ROURA Miquel

Sherco

CASALES Jorge
Vertigo
Vertigo Team

BINCAZ Benoit
Beta

DABILL James
Beta

PRICE Jack
Gas Gas

KADLEC Franz
TRRS

Team TRS Germany

PEACE Dan
Sherco

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

\ SPORTS DATA

NAT

ESP

ESP

JPN

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

GBR

GBR

DEU

GBR

rmﬁ;b M

TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 7 - 21-22/09/19
TRIALGP RESULTS - 302/7

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S3

S3

SECTION SCORES

S7

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

0
0

Ss10

s10
5

5

0
0

Si1

si1
0

0

0
1

S12

s12
5

5

5
2

Sl

s13
5

5

5
5

S14

S14
5

5

0
0

Sl

S15
5

5

L1 17
L2 11

LAP TOTAL
L1 24

L2 15
LAP TOTAL
L1 38
L2 24
LAP TOTAL
L1 26
L2 28
LAP TOTAL
L1 28
L2 31

LAP TOTAL
L1 43

L2 22
LAP TOTAL
L1 34
L2 33

LAP TOTAL
L1 41

L2 40
LAP TOTAL
L1 43
L2 41

LAP TOTAL
L1 49

L2 40
LAP TOTAL
L1 46
L2 48

LAP TOTAL
L1 53

L2 48

22/09/2019 - 17:09 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
28 8 36
o[1[2[3[s]P
2042040
39 4 43
of1]2]|3]|5]FP
17/5]2fol6l0
62 2 64
0 1 2 3 5 P
12521100
54 11 65
0 1 2 5 P
14/5/0f3]8 0
59 8 67
0 1 2 3 5 P
15/4fofof11]o0
65 4 69
0 1 2 5 P
125101 11
67 3 70
0 1 2 5 P
142111200
81 2 83
0 1 2 5 P
12/1l1]1]15]0
84 5 89
0 1123|565 P
10/4flofof16]0
89 0 89
0 1 2 3 5 P
10[111]2101610
94 1 95
0 1 2 5 P
10/1]of1]18]0
101 0 101
0 1 2 3 5 P
7 20190
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POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

13

14

TRIAL21/01

FIM WOMEN'S TRIALZ WORLD CUP

402

410

406

403

424

409

421

417

423

418

412

492

411

428

ROBINSON Alicia
Beta

MINTA Alice
Scorpa

MOREON Caroline
Sherco

MELCHIOR Erika
Sherco

WACHS Vivian
TRRS

Team TRS Germany

TER JUNG Sophia
TRRS

Team TRS Germany

GALLIENI Martina
TRRS

VOLPE Lenna
Sherco

MELING Seline
Beta

WHITHAM Gabrielle
Beta
Hippel-Racing

MUNOZ UCENDO Eva
Sherco

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

PORFIRIO ARAUJO Sofia

TRRS

YIATROU Lillie
TRRS

Hippel-Racing

LUPO Jenna
Gas Gas

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

INFOMEG

\ SPORTS DATA

GBR

GBR

FRA

NOR

DEU

DEU

ITA

FRA

NOR

GBR

ESP

PRT

AUS

AUS

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S2

S3

rmﬁ» M
TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 3 - 21-22/09/19
TRIAL2 WOMEN RESULTS - 311/3

22/09/2019 - 17:06 - PAGE 1

SECTION SCORES SCORE TIME TOTAL
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 16 V] 16
0 o 1 5 1 0 0 O 0 L1 7 0 >3 5P
i1 0 3 0 0 2 1 1 L29 21 1]1]1]0

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 18 0 18
1 i1 0 3 1 0 2 3 0 L1111 6 >335 e
0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 L2 7 21 313|010
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 20 V] 20
0 0 2 1 0 5 3 0 L1112 0 >3 5] p
0o 0 O 3 0 0 1 3 1 L2 8 21 113|110
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 18 3 21
1 o 1 3 0 1 2 1 1 1113 O 3 = TP
0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 L25 17 3l1]o0]o0
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 24 1] 24
1 0 3 0 0 5 3 0 L1113 0 > 135 P
0 0O 0 3 3 0 0 5 0 L211 (22 0f4]]2]0
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 28 2 30
0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 L115 7 3 sTp

1 0 5 5 0 0 1 1 L1213 |20 ol1l4

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 Si5 LAPTOTAL 33 V] 33
2 0 3 3 0 5 3 0 L1117 0 >3 5P
0 5 0 5 0 5 0 L216 |20 1131410

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 32 2 34
0 2 0 3 5 0 5 0 0 L1120 o SHERGRE
0 0 2 0 0 2 3 5 L212 |p1 321410

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 46 1] 46
1 1 5 5 1 5 3 0 L1224 0 >3 5P
1 1 0 5 5 0 5 5 0 L222 |15 11117 {0
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 54 0 54
3 2 2 0 3 5 0 5 2 5 L1128 6 >3 5 p
3 1. 3 1.3 0 5 5 5 0 L226 |13 3|56 1|0
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 64 0 64
3 0 2 5 3 5 5 5 1 L1237 0 >3 5] p
0 1 3 5 0 3 5 5 0 L2227 9 3[6]7]0

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 86 0 86
3 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 L1145 i CRIERIGRIE
5 3 1.5 3 5 5 5 2 1241 7 3141310
S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 91 0 91
3 5 35 5 5 5 5 3 L150 0 > 135 P
0 5 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 L2441 7 8 (13 |0

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 99 0 99
5 5 2 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 1153 0 513105 p
1 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 L2246 4 116 |15 10
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POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

ThiALGP 0 D>

FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

101 BRISTOW Emma
Sherco TRIALGP WOMEN
121 ABELLAN Berta
Vertigo TRIALGP WOMEN
RFME -SPEA
193 GOMEZ CANTERO Sandra
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN
RFME -SPEA
174 BAUER Sarah
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN
Team TRS Germany
104 HAKONSEN Ingveig
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN
105 MURCIA SADURNI Neus
Gas Gas TRIALGP WOMEN
RFME -SPEA
106 GIRO Maria
Montesa TRIALGP WOMEN
RFME -SPEA
125 BRANCATI Alex
Beta TRIALGP WOMEN
Talenti Azzuri FMI
124 STEINERT Jule
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN
126 HOOVER Madeleine
Gas Gas TRIALGP WOMEN
INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

GBR

ESP

ESP

DEU

NOR

ESP

ESP

ITA

DEU

USA

rmﬁ» Dr

TRIALGP SPAIN - RND 4 - 21-22/09/19
TRIALGP WOMEN RESULTS - 304/4

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S5

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S7

S8

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

0
0

S9

3
3

Ss10

Ss10
5

3

5
5

Si1

Si1
5

5

5)
3

S12

S12
5

5

3
0

Sl

Sl
5

5

0
1

S14

S14
5

5

0
0

Sl

Sl
1

5

22/09/2019 - 17:08 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
28 0 28
L116 o[1[2[3[5]r
L1212 (22(1]0|4 (3]0
LAP TOTAL 36 0 36
L1 17 o]1]2(3][5]P
L2119 [20|3]0f1]6 0
LAPTOTAL 48 0 48
L132 o123 ]s5]°P
1216 (16| 4]0 |3 [7 [0
LAP TOTAL 53 0 53
L 242 0]1]2 5P
L227 [1s5|5]of1]9]0
LAPTOTAL 54 V] 54
L1125 o123 ]s5]°P
L2 29 |16 /3|02 |9 |0
LAP TOTAL 60 0 60
L1 35 of1|2]|3]|5]|FP
L225 [15) 2|1 |2 |10
LAPTOTAL 71 1] 71
L135 [g[1[2[3s5]°P
L1236 [11({4]0 |4 (11]0
LAP TOTAL 76 0 76
S of1]2]|3]|5]FP
L2 41 f14(0 |02 |14
LAPTOTAL 81 2 83
L146 [og[1[2]35]°P
L2 35 714143 |12
LAP TOTAL 86 5 91
L1 46 0]1]2 5|P
L2 40 |10 0|1 |16

Www trialgp.com
office @trialgp.com
+41 22 950 95 08



